OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition

Mol [1]2)3/4]7]9]11/12]14]16]17]18]20] 2122123 24|25 ] +/- | Sum)
Par 33,4 4,333 3|3|4)3 59

4133|3334

1 Knut Haland 4,232/ 32,3, 3/ 3 4/3/3|/2|3|3,4,3|3)|-6 53
2 | Tom Erik Kristiansen | 3 |3 /3|3 /3 /34 2|43 6 4 3|4 2 3 4|3 |+41 60
3 | Anniken Steen 41312/3|3|3/7 3|3 4|44, 3 23|35 3 +3 62
4 | William Breivik 4/3/4/4 3|3 6 3|4 4|4/3|2 3,33, 57 +9| 68

Small competition * 08.12.2025 16:26 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1901570
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1901570

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1023407 ]9 11)12]24 1617 18 [20 121 (22 123 |24 |25 Tor R
Par 4 /' 3,/3/3/3,3 /4,33 4|43 3,3, 334359

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3.8/2.8
6 | 2
1 1
313

3
9
1
2
1

3
11

3128|51|28|35|38(43 35|25 3 2833 43| 4 |60.8

8 3|17 4 |16| 5 |12 15

1111 1 1
4 1 3,13 2|3 2|2
2 2
1 1
1

Small competition * 08.12.2025 16:26 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1901570

